a goed tsvetling. Thïs aïso promates nn even ?prmJtiat5oR over the f5e5d. tn 
dsep tracks rfcs seads drown end do not gsrmïnate. 

SOIL DESCRIPTIONS AND SOIL ANALYTICAL DATA 

In this Annex, four (4) detailed descriptions frora soil pits as well as 
one hundred and seventy eight (178) augerhole descriptions are compiled. The 
location of all these observations is shown on Map No. 1: Soils of the Meylersfield 
West Polder, This map is included in the main volume of the report "Recommenda-
tions for Soil and Water management in the Meylersfield West Folder.